Detail General Ledger Report
G/L Date Range 01/01/18 - 12/31/18

Include Sub Ledger Detail

Exclude Accounts with No Activity
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Journal Sub
G/L Date Journal Type Ledger  Description/Project Source Reference Debit Amount Credit Amount Actual Balance
G/L Account Number 151-14-145000-51110 Salaries and Wages - Regular Balance To Date: $0.00
01/05/2018 2018-00000022 JE HR Payroll Post Bi-Weekly Bi- Payroll Post 38,071.00 38,071.00
Weekly 20180105
01/19/2018 2018-00000615 JE HR Payroll Post Bi-Weekly Bi- Payroll Post 39,459.19 77,530.19
Weekly 20180119
Month January 2018 Totals $77,530.19 $0.00 $77,530.19
02/02/2018 2018-00001299 JE HR Payroll Post Bi-Weekly Bi- Payroll Post 39,459.17 116,989.36
Weekly 20180202
02/16/2018 2018-00002207 JE HR Payroll Post Bi-Weekly Bi- Payroll Post 39,164.50 156,153.86
Weekly 20180216
Month February 2018 Totals $78,623.67 $0.00 $156,153.86
03/02/2018 2018-00003043 JE HR Payroll Post Bi-Weekly Bi- Payroll Post 39,164.48 195,318.34
Weekly 20180302
03/16/2018 2018-00004040 JE HR Payroll Post Bi-Weekly Bi- Payroll Post 37,799.53 233,117.87
Weekly 20180316
03/29/2018 2018-00004744 JE HR Payroll Post Bi-Weekly Bi- Payroll Post 37,756.83 270,874.70
Weekly 20180329
Month March 2018 Totals $114,720.84 $0.00 $270,874.70
04/13/2018 2018-00005670 JE HR Payroll Post Bi-Weekly Bi- Payroll Post 37,719.24 308,593.94
Weekly 20180413
04/27/2018 2018-00006502 JE HR Payroll Post Bi-Weekly Bi- Payroll Post 37,782.25 346,376.19
Weekly 20180427
Month April 2018 Totals $75,501.49 $0.00 $346,376.19
05/11/2018 2018-00007264 JE HR Payroll Post Bi-Weekly Bi- Payroll Post 37,782.26 384,158.45
Weekly 20180511
05/25/2018 2018-00008070 JE HR Payroll Post Bi-Weekly Bi- Payroll Post 37,499.61 421,658.06
Weekly 20180525
Month May 2018 Totals $75,281.87 $0.00 $421,658.06
06/08/2018 2018-00008795 JE HR Payroll Post Bi-Weekly Bi- Payroll Post 37,499.58 459,157.64
Weekly 20180608
06/21/2018 2018-00009319 JE HR Payroll Post Manual Manual  Payroll Post 50.00 459,207.64
5619
06/21/2018 2018-00009339 JE HR Payroll Post Manual Manual  Payroll Post 75.00 459,282.64
5628
06/22/2018 2018-00009612 JE HR Payroll Post Bi-Weekly Bi- Payroll Post 42,036.71 501,319.35
Weekly 20180622
Month June 2018 Totals $79,661.29 $0.00 $501,319.35
07/06/2018 2018-00010397 JE HR Payroll Post Bi-Weekly Bi- Payroll Post 43,871.04 545,190.39
Weekly 20180706
07/20/2018 2018-00011136 JE HR Payroll Post Bi-Weekly Bi- Payroll Post 43,772.33 588,962.72
Weekly 20180720
Month July 2018 Totals $87,643.37 $0.00 $588,962.72
08/03/2018 2018-00011988 JE HR Payroll Post Bi-Weekly Bi- Payroll Post 44,146.79 633,109.51
Weekly 20180803
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Detail General Ledger Report
G/L Date Range 01/01/18 - 12/31/18

Include Sub Ledger Detail
Exclude Accounts with No Activity

Journal Sub
G/L Date Journal Type Ledger _ Description/Project Source Reference Debit Amount Credit Amount Actual Balance
G/L Account Number 151-14-145000-51110 Salaries and Wages - Regular Balance To Date: $0.00
08/17/2018 2018-00012759 JE HR Payroll Post Bi-Weekly Bi- Payroll Post 43,354.09 676,463.60
Weekly 20180817
08/31/2018 2018-00013621 JE HR Payroll Post Bi-Weekly Bi- Payroll Post 43,669.59 720,133.19
Weekly 20180831
Month August 2018 Totals $131,170.47 $0.00 $720,133.19
09/14/2018 2018-00014409 JE HR Payroll Post Bi-Weekly Bi- Payroll Post 43,823.20 763,956.39
Weekly 20180914
09/28/2018 2018-00015147 JE HR Payroll Post Bi-Weekly Bi- Payroll Post 43,899.85 807,856.24
Weekly 20180928
Month September 2018 Totals $87,723.05 $0.00 $807,856.24
10/12/2018 2018-00016027 JE HR Payroll Post Bi-Weekly Bi- Payroll Post 43,823.16 851,679.40
Weekly 20181012
10/26/2018 2018-00016769 JE HR Payroll Post Bi-Weekly Bi- Payroll Post 43,817.70 895,497.10
Weekly 20181026
Month October 2018 Totals $87,640.86 $0.00 $895,497.10
11/09/2018 2018-00017567 JE HR Payroll Post Bi-Weekly Bi- Payroll Post 43,336.83 938,833.93
Weekly 20181109
11/21/2018 2018-00018338 JE HR Payroll Post Bi-Weekly Bi- Payroll Post 45,472.68 984,306.61
Weekly 20181121
Month November 2018 Totals $88,809.51 $0.00 $984,306.61
12/07/2018 2018-00019176 JE HR Payroll Post Bi-Weekly Bi- Payroll Post 45,267.19 1,029,573.80
Weekly 20181207
12/11/2018 2018-00018478 JE HR Payroll Post Manual Manual  Payroll Post 75.00 1,029,648.80
5670
12/21/2018 2018-00020130 JE HR Payroll Post Bi-Weekly Bi- Payroll Post 45,080.02 1,074,728.82
Weekly 20181221
12/31/2018 2018-00020781 JE HR Payroll Post Manual Manual  Payroll Post 500.00 1,075,228.82
5684
12/31/2018 2018-00020782 JE HR Payroll Post Manual Manual  Payroll Post 500.00 1,075,728.82
5685
12/31/2018 2018-00020783 JE HR Payroll Post Manual Manual  Payroll Post 500.00 1,076,228.82
5686
12/31/2018 2018-00020784 JE HR Payroll Post Manual Manual  Payroll Post 500.00 1,076,728.82
5687
12/31/2018 2018-00020785 JE HR Payroll Post Manual Manual  Payroll Post 500.00 1,077,228.82
5688
12/31/2018 2018-00020786 JE HR Payroll Post Manual Manual  Payroll Post 500.00 1,077,728.82
5689
12/31/2018 2018-00020787 JE HR Payroll Post Manual Manual  Payroll Post 500.00 1,078,228.82
5690
Month December 2018 Totals $93,922.21 $0.00 $1,078,228.82
Account Salaries and Wages - Regular Totals $1,078,228.82 $0.00 $1,078,228.82
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Detail General Ledger Report
G/L Date Range 01/01/18 - 12/31/18

Include Sub Ledger Detail
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Journal Sub

G/L Date Journal Type Ledger  Description/Project Source Reference Debit Amount Credit Amount Actual Balance

G/L Account Number 151-14-145000-51130 Salaries and Wages- Overtime Balance To Date: $0.00

01/05/2018 2018-00000022 JE HR Payroll Post Bi-Weekly Bi- Payroll Post 7,357.13 7,357.13
Weekly 20180105

01/19/2018 2018-00000615 JE HR Payroll Post Bi-Weekly Bi- Payroll Post 5,784.93 13,142.06
Weekly 20180119

Month January 2018 Totals $13,142.06 $0.00 $13,142.06

02/02/2018 2018-00001299 JE HR Payroll Post Bi-Weekly Bi- Payroll Post 4,815.37 17,957.43
Weekly 20180202

02/16/2018 2018-00002207 JE HR Payroll Post Bi-Weekly Bi- Payroll Post 3,045.77 21,003.20
Weekly 20180216

Month February 2018 Totals $7,861.14 $0.00 $21,003.20

03/02/2018 2018-00003043 JE HR Payroll Post Bi-Weekly Bi- Payroll Post 3,743.77 24,746.97
Weekly 20180302

03/16/2018 2018-00004040 JE HR Payroll Post Bi-Weekly Bi- Payroll Post 3,033.78 27,780.75
Weekly 20180316

03/29/2018 2018-00004744 JE HR Payroll Post Bi-Weekly Bi- Payroll Post 3,818.06 31,598.81
Weekly 20180329

Month March 2018 Totals $10,595.61 $0.00 $31,598.81

04/13/2018 2018-00005670 JE HR Payroll Post Bi-Weekly Bi- Payroll Post 5,895.82 37,494.63
Weekly 20180413

04/27/2018 2018-00006502 JE HR Payroll Post Bi-Weekly Bi- Payroll Post 4,899.60 42,394.23
Weekly 20180427

Month April 2018 Totals $10,795.42 $0.00 $42,394.23

05/11/2018 2018-00007264 JE HR Payroll Post Bi-Weekly Bi- Payroll Post 3,182.33 45,576.56
Weekly 20180511

05/25/2018 2018-00008070 JE HR Payroll Post Bi-Weekly Bi- Payroll Post 5,789.22 51,365.78
Weekly 20180525

Month May 2018 Totals $8,971.55 $0.00 $51,365.78

06/08/2018 2018-00008795 JE HR Payroll Post Bi-Weekly Bi- Payroll Post 6,954.75 58,320.53
Weekly 20180608

06/22/2018 2018-00009612 JE HR Payroll Post Bi-Weekly Bi- Payroll Post 2,915.52 61,236.05
Weekly 20180622

Month June 2018 Totals $9,870.27 $0.00 $61,236.05

07/06/2018 2018-00010397 JE HR Payroll Post Bi-Weekly Bi- Payroll Post 5,261.05 66,497.10
Weekly 20180706

07/20/2018 2018-00011136 JE HR Payroll Post Bi-Weekly Bi- Payroll Post 6,457.69 72,954.79
Weekly 20180720

Month July 2018 Totals $11,718.74 $0.00 $72,954.79

08/03/2018 2018-00011988 JE HR Payroll Post Bi-Weekly Bi- Payroll Post 3,585.74 76,540.53
Weekly 20180803

08/17/2018 2018-00012759 JE HR Payroll Post Bi-Weekly Bi- Payroll Post 1,734.50 78,275.03
Weekly 20180817
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Detail General Ledger Report
G/L Date Range 01/01/18 - 12/31/18
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Journal Sub

G/L Date Journal Type Ledger  Description/Project Source Reference Debit Amount Credit Amount Actual Balance

G/L Account Number 151-14-145000-51130 Salaries and Wages- Overtime Balance To Date: $0.00

08/31/2018 2018-00013621 JE HR Payroll Post Bi-Weekly Bi- Payroll Post 3,412.85 81,687.88
Weekly 20180831

Month August 2018 Totals $8,733.09 $0.00 $81,687.88

09/14/2018 2018-00014409 JE HR Payroll Post Bi-Weekly Bi- Payroll Post 7,147.64 88,835.52
Weekly 20180914

09/28/2018 2018-00015147 JE HR Payroll Post Bi-Weekly Bi- Payroll Post 3,621.47 92,456.99
Weekly 20180928

Month September 2018 Totals $10,769.11 $0.00 $92,456.99

10/12/2018 2018-00016027 JE HR Payroll Post Bi-Weekly Bi- Payroll Post 2,625.58 95,082.57
Weekly 20181012

10/26/2018 2018-00016769 JE HR Payroll Post Bi-Weekly Bi- Payroll Post 3,961.31 99,043.88
Weekly 20181026

Month October 2018 Totals $6,586.89 $0.00 $99,043.88

11/09/2018 2018-00017567 JE HR Payroll Post Bi-Weekly Bi- Payroll Post 5,005.03 104,048.91
Weekly 20181109

11/21/2018 2018-00018338 JE HR Payroll Post Bi-Weekly Bi- Payroll Post 9,954.24 114,003.15
Weekly 20181121

Month November 2018 Totals $14,959.27 $0.00 $114,003.15

12/07/2018 2018-00019176 JE HR Payroll Post Bi-Weekly Bi- Payroll Post 9,227.37 123,230.52
Weekly 20181207

12/21/2018 2018-00020130 JE HR Payroll Post Bi-Weekly Bi- Payroll Post 3,786.15 127,016.67
Weekly 20181221

Month December 2018 Totals $13,013.52 $0.00 $127,016.67

Account Salaries and Wages- Overtime Totals $127,016.67 $0.00 $127,016.67

G/L Account Number 151-14-145000-51210 FICA Balance To Date: $0.00

01/05/2018 2018-00000022 JE HR Payroll Post Bi-Weekly Bi- Payroll Post 3,227.57 3,227.57
Weekly 20180105

01/19/2018 2018-00000615 JE HR Payroll Post Bi-Weekly Bi- Payroll Post 3,214.31 6,441.88
Weekly 20180119

Month January 2018 Totals $6,441.88 $0.00 $6,441.88

02/02/2018 2018-00001299 JE HR Payroll Post Bi-Weekly Bi- Payroll Post 3,161.21 9,603.09
Weekly 20180202

02/16/2018 2018-00002207 JE HR Payroll Post Bi-Weekly Bi- Payroll Post 2,982.25 12,585.34
Weekly 20180216

Month February 2018 Totals $6,143.46 $0.00 $12,585.34

03/02/2018 2018-00003043 JE HR Payroll Post Bi-Weekly Bi- Payroll Post 3,035.66 15,621.00
Weekly 20180302

03/16/2018 2018-00004040 JE HR Payroll Post Bi-Weekly Bi- Payroll Post 2,880.96 18,501.96
Weekly 20180316
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Detail General Ledger Report
G/L Date Range 01/01/18 - 12/31/18
Include Sub Ledger Detail

Exclude Accounts with No Activity

Journal Sub
G/L Date Journal Type Ledger  Description/Project Source Reference Debit Amount Credit Amount Actual Balance
G/L Account Number 151-14-145000-51210 FICA Balance To Date: $0.00
03/29/2018 2018-00004744 JE HR Payroll Post Bi-Weekly Bi- Payroll Post 2,937.34 21,439.30
Weekly 20180329
Month March 2018 Totals $8,853.96 $0.00 $21,439.30
04/13/2018 2018-00005670 JE HR Payroll Post Bi-Weekly Bi- Payroll Post 3,093.46 24,532.76
Weekly 20180413
04/27/2018 2018-00006502 JE HR Payroll Post Bi-Weekly Bi- Payroll Post 3,041.09 27,573.85
Weekly 20180427
Month April 2018 Totals $6,134.55 $0.00 $27,573.85
05/11/2018 2018-00007264 JE HR Payroll Post Bi-Weekly Bi- Payroll Post 2,890.65 30,464.50
Weekly 20180511
05/25/2018 2018-00008070 JE HR Payroll Post Bi-Weekly Bi- Payroll Post 3,072.28 33,536.78
Weekly 20180525
Month May 2018 Totals $5,962.93 $0.00 $33,536.78
06/08/2018 2018-00008795 JE HR Payroll Post Bi-Weekly Bi- Payroll Post 3,157.60 36,694.38
Weekly 20180608
06/21/2018 2018-00009319 JE HR Payroll Post Manual Manual  Payroll Post 3.84 36,698.22
5619
06/21/2018 2018-00009339 JE HR Payroll Post Manual Manual  Payroll Post 5.74 36,703.96
5628
06/22/2018 2018-00009612 JE HR Payroll Post Bi-Weekly Bi- Payroll Post 3,193.79 39,897.75
Weekly 20180622
Month June 2018 Totals $6,360.97 $0.00 $39,897.75
07/06/2018 2018-00010397 JE HR Payroll Post Bi-Weekly Bi- Payroll Post 3,500.04 43,397.79
Weekly 20180706
07/20/2018 2018-00011136 JE HR Payroll Post Bi-Weekly Bi- Payroll Post 3,587.90 46,985.69
Weekly 20180720
Month July 2018 Totals $7,087.94 $0.00 $46,985.69
08/03/2018 2018-00011988 JE HR Payroll Post Bi-Weekly Bi- Payroll Post 3,396.85 50,382.54
Weekly 20180803
08/17/2018 2018-00012759 JE HR Payroll Post Bi-Weekly Bi- Payroll Post 3,194.55 53,577.09
Weekly 20180817
08/31/2018 2018-00013621 JE HR Payroll Post Bi-Weekly Bi- Payroll Post 3,404.54 56,981.63
Weekly 20180831
Month August 2018 Totals $9,995.94 $0.00 $56,981.63
09/14/2018 2018-00014409 JE HR Payroll Post Bi-Weekly Bi- Payroll Post 3,644.03 60,625.66
Weekly 20180914
09/28/2018 2018-00015147 JE HR Payroll Post Bi-Weekly Bi- Payroll Post 3,380.64 64,006.30
Weekly 20180928
Month September 2018 Totals $7,024.67 $0.00 $64,006.30
10/12/2018 2018-00016027 JE HR Payroll Post Bi-Weekly Bi- Payroll Post 3,304.17 67,310.47
Weekly 20181012
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Detail General Ledger Report

G/L Date Range 01/01/18 - 12/31/18

Include Sub Ledger Detail

Exclude Accounts with No Activity

Journal Sub
G/L Date Journal Type Ledger _ Description/Project Source Reference Debit Amount Credit Amount Actual Balance
G/L Account Number 151-14-145000-51210 FICA Balance To Date: $0.00
10/26/2018 2018-00016769 JE HR Payroll Post Bi-Weekly Bi- Payroll Post 3,439.06 70,749.53
Weekly 20181026
Month October 2018 Totals $6,743.23 $0.00 $70,749.53
11/09/2018 2018-00017567 JE HR Payroll Post Bi-Weekly Bi- Payroll Post 3,449.05 74,198.58
Weekly 20181109
11/21/2018 2018-00018338 JE HR Payroll Post Bi-Weekly Bi- Payroll Post 3,991.37 78,189.95
Weekly 20181121
Month November 2018 Totals $7,440.42 $0.00 $78,189.95
12/07/2018 2018-00019176 JE HR Payroll Post Bi-Weekly Bi- Payroll Post 3,920.06 82,110.01
Weekly 20181207
12/11/2018 2018-00018478 JE HR Payroll Post Manual Manual  Payroll Post 5.75 82,115.76
5670
12/21/2018 2018-00020130 JE HR Payroll Post Bi-Weekly Bi- Payroll Post 3,484.08 85,599.84
Weekly 20181221
12/31/2018 2018-00020781 JE HR Payroll Post Manual Manual  Payroll Post 38.25 85,638.09
5684
12/31/2018 2018-00020782 JE HR Payroll Post Manual Manual  Payroll Post 38.25 85,676.34
5685
12/31/2018 2018-00020783 JE HR Payroll Post Manual Manual  Payroll Post 38.24 85,714.58
5686
12/31/2018 2018-00020784 JE HR Payroll Post Manual Manual  Payroll Post 38.25 85,752.83
5687
12/31/2018 2018-00020785 JE HR Payroll Post Manual Manual  Payroll Post 38.25 85,791.08
5688
12/31/2018 2018-00020786 JE HR Payroll Post Manual Manual  Payroll Post 38.25 85,829.33
5689
12/31/2018 2018-00020787 JE HR Payroll Post Manual Manual  Payroll Post 38.25 85,867.58
5690
Month December 2018 Totals $7,677.63 $0.00 $85,867.58
Account FICA Totals $85,867.58 $0.00 $85,867.58
G/L Account Number 151-14-145000-51220 PERF Balance To Date: $0.00
01/05/2018 2018-00000022 JE HR Payroll Post Bi-Weekly Bi- Payroll Post 6,450.79 6,450.79
Weekly 20180105
01/19/2018 2018-00000615 JE HR Payroll Post Bi-Weekly Bi- Payroll Post 6,424.65 12,875.44
Weekly 20180119
Month January 2018 Totals $12,875.44 $0.00 $12,875.44
02/02/2018 2018-00001299 JE HR Payroll Post Bi-Weekly Bi- Payroll Post 6,287.00 19,162.44
Weekly 20180202
02/16/2018 2018-00002207 JE HR Payroll Post Bi-Weekly Bi- Payroll Post 5,993.89 25,156.33
Weekly 20180216
Month February 2018 Totals $12,280.89 $0.00 $25,156.33
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Detail General Ledger Report

G/L Date Range 01/01/18 - 12/31/18
Include Sub Ledger Detail

Exclude Accounts with No Activity

Journal Sub
G/L Date Journal Type Ledger _ Description/Project Source Reference Debit Amount Credit Amount Actual Balance
G/L Account Number 151-14-145000-51220 PERF Balance To Date: $0.00
03/02/2018 2018-00003043 JE HR Payroll Post Bi-Weekly Bi- Payroll Post 6,093.01 31,249.34
Weekly 20180302
03/16/2018 2018-00004040 JE HR Payroll Post Bi-Weekly Bi- Payroll Post 5,798.36 37,047.70
Weekly 20180316
03/29/2018 2018-00004744 JE HR Payroll Post Bi-Weekly Bi- Payroll Post 5,903.63 42,951.33
Weekly 20180329
Month March 2018 Totals $17,795.00 $0.00 $42,951.33
04/13/2018 2018-00005670 JE HR Payroll Post Bi-Weekly Bi- Payroll Post 6,193.35 49,144.68
Weekly 20180413
04/27/2018 2018-00006502 JE HR Payroll Post Bi-Weekly Bi- Payroll Post 6,060.85 55,205.53
Weekly 20180427
Month April 2018 Totals $12,254.20 $0.00 $55,205.53
05/11/2018 2018-00007264 JE HR Payroll Post Bi-Weekly Bi- Payroll Post 5,816.99 61,022.52
Weekly 20180511
05/25/2018 2018-00008070 JE HR Payroll Post Bi-Weekly Bi- Payroll Post 6,147.01 67,169.53
Weekly 20180525
Month May 2018 Totals $11,964.00 $0.00 $67,169.53
06/08/2018 2018-00008795 JE HR Payroll Post Bi-Weekly Bi- Payroll Post 6,312.53 73,482.06
Weekly 20180608
06/21/2018 2018-00009319 JE HR Payroll Post Manual Manual  Payroll Post 7.10 73,489.16
5619
06/21/2018 2018-00009339 JE HR Payroll Post Manual Manual  Payroll Post 10.65 73,499.81
5628
06/22/2018 2018-00009612 JE HR Payroll Post Bi-Weekly Bi- Payroll Post 6,383.20 79,883.01
Weekly 20180622
Month June 2018 Totals $12,713.48 $0.00 $79,883.01
07/06/2018 2018-00010397 JE HR Payroll Post Bi-Weekly Bi- Payroll Post 6,976.73 86,859.74
Weekly 20180706
07/20/2018 2018-00011136 JE HR Payroll Post Bi-Weekly Bi- Payroll Post 7,132.63 93,992.37
Weekly 20180720
Month July 2018 Totals $14,109.36 $0.00 $93,992.37
08/03/2018 2018-00011988 JE HR Payroll Post Bi-Weekly Bi- Payroll Post 6,777.99 100,770.36
Weekly 20180803
08/17/2018 2018-00012759 JE HR Payroll Post Bi-Weekly Bi- Payroll Post 6,402.56 107,172.92
Weekly 20180817
08/31/2018 2018-00013621 JE HR Payroll Post Bi-Weekly Bi- Payroll Post 6,685.67 113,858.59
Weekly 20180831
Month August 2018 Totals $19,866.22 $0.00 $113,858.59
09/14/2018 2018-00014409 JE HR Payroll Post Bi-Weekly Bi- Payroll Post 7,237.86 121,096.45
Weekly 20180914
09/28/2018 2018-00015147 JE HR Payroll Post Bi-Weekly Bi- Payroll Post 6,747.99 127,844.44
Weekly 20180928
Month September 2018 Totals $13,985.85 $0.00 $127,844.44
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Detail General Ledger Report
G/L Date Range 01/01/18 - 12/31/18
Include Sub Ledger Detail

Exclude Accounts with No Activity

Journal Sub
G/L Date Journal Type Ledger _ Description/Project Source Reference Debit Amount Credit Amount Actual Balance
G/L Account Number 151-14-145000-51220 PERF Balance To Date: $0.00
10/12/2018 2018-00016027 JE HR Payroll Post Bi-Weekly Bi- Payroll Post 6,595.68 134,440.12
Weekly 20181012
10/26/2018 2018-00016769 JE HR Payroll Post Bi-Weekly Bi- Payroll Post 6,781.77 141,221.89
Weekly 20181026
Month October 2018 Totals $13,377.45 $0.00 $141,221.89
11/09/2018 2018-00017567 JE HR Payroll Post Bi-Weekly Bi- Payroll Post 6,864.54 148,086.43
Weekly 20181109
11/21/2018 2018-00018338 JE HR Payroll Post Bi-Weekly Bi- Payroll Post 7,870.62 155,957.05
Weekly 20181121
Month November 2018 Totals $14,735.16 $0.00 $155,957.05
12/07/2018 2018-00019176 JE HR Payroll Post Bi-Weekly Bi- Payroll Post 7,738.18 163,695.23
Weekly 20181207
12/11/2018 2018-00018478 JE HR Payroll Post Manual Manual  Payroll Post 10.65 163,705.88
5670
12/21/2018 2018-00020130 JE HR Payroll Post Bi-Weekly Bi- Payroll Post 6,938.96 170,644.84
Weekly 20181221
12/31/2018 2018-00020781 JE HR Payroll Post Manual Manual  Payroll Post 71.00 170,715.84
5684
12/31/2018 2018-00020782 JE HR Payroll Post Manual Manual  Payroll Post 71.00 170,786.84
5685
12/31/2018 2018-00020783 JE HR Payroll Post Manual Manual  Payroll Post 71.00 170,857.84
5686
12/31/2018 2018-00020784 JE HR Payroll Post Manual Manual  Payroll Post 71.00 170,928.84
5687
12/31/2018 2018-00020785 JE HR Payroll Post Manual Manual  Payroll Post 71.00 170,999.84
5688
12/31/2018 2018-00020786 JE HR Payroll Post Manual Manual  Payroll Post 71.00 171,070.84
5689
12/31/2018 2018-00020787 JE HR Payroll Post Manual Manual  Payroll Post 71.00 171,141.84
5690
Month December 2018 Totals $15,184.79 $0.00 $171,141.84
Account PERF Totals $171,141.84 $0.00 $171,141.84
